

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 952 of 2005

Rajendra And Ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

18/10/2023	<p>None for the Appellants, even when the matter is called twice.</p> <p>Mr. Shrestha Gupta, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>The matter is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>