



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

order sheet

**CRA No. 952 of 2005**

RAJENDRA AND ORS. **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

27.11.2024	<p>Mr. Rahul Pathak, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ajay Kumar Pandey, Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>The matter is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Arvind Kumar Verma)</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Judge</b></p>
Alfiza	