



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 952 of 2005

RAJENDRA AND ORS. versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

06/12/2024	<p>None for the appellant. Mr. Ajay Pandey, Government Advocate for the State. The matter is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) JUDGE</p>

Madhurima