



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 952 of 2005

RAJENDRA versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

11.03.2026

Mr. Pushpendra Patel, counsel for the appellant.
Mr. Manish Kashyap, Panel Lawyer for the State.
List the case on 30th March, 2026.

**Sd/-
(Narendra Kumar Vyas)
JUDGE**

Deshmukh